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U-21 Championship
2019/20 5th round, Match #21

Friday, 25.08.2019, 15:00, TC "Dnipro", Dnipro. 32°C. Spectators: 100

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

0 : 0

«Lviv» Lviv

81 Babichyn Viktor
27 Zaiets Serhii
14 Zaikov Kyrylo (C)
3 Nechystenko Mykyta
4 Kulinich Oleksandr
7 Lytvynenko Ivan
25 Batsman Stanislav
89 Kobakhidze Alexander
87 Sabatini Griffin Riley
8 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
15 Aramis

Substitutes
71 Veklych Danylo
20 Khyzhniak Oleksii
9 Tiapkin Maksym
19 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn
11 Krylov Danylo
17 Karpovskyi Oleksii
77 Sydorenko Nazar

Coach
Poklonskyi Oleksandr

31 Kostyk Orest
20 Adamiuk Volodymyr (C)
29 Сleber
5 Oleksiv Vitalii
19 Savoshko Oleksandr
3 Leo
95 Demkiv Stanislav
10 Penteleichuk Dmytro
26 Khimchak Maksym
18 Welves
7 Vychizhanin Andrii

Substitutes
23 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
22 Medvediev Oleksandr
9 Nych Nazarii
17 Kos Oleh
11 Remeniak Artur
6 Karvatskyi Andrii
43 Tiahlo Orest

Coach
Khanas Andrii

Referee:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
Assistant 1:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
4th Official:
Dubyna Rostyslav
Referee Observer:
Pianykh Volodymyr
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 5th round, Match #21
Friday, 25.08.2019, 15:00, TC "Dnipro", Dnipro. 32°C. Spectators: 100

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 0 : 0 «Lviv» Lviv
46' 29 Сleber

22 Medvediev Oleksandr
89 Kobakhidze Alexander

9 Tiapkin Maksym 46'

87 Sabatini Griffin Riley
11 Krylov Danylo 46'

53' 19 Savoshko Oleksandr

15 Aramis
19 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn 61'

63' 7 Vychizhanin Andrii
9 Nych Nazarii

66' 10 Penteleichuk Dmytro
17 Kos Oleh

72' 20 Adamiuk Volodymyr
6 Karvatskyi Andrii

11 Krylov Danylo 73'

25 Batsman Stanislav
17 Karpovskyi Oleksii 74'

7 Lytvynenko Ivan
20 Khyzhniak Oleksii 82'

87' 26 Khimchak Maksym
11 Remeniak Artur

87' 6 Karvatskyi Andrii

14 Zaikov Kyrylo 90+3'

Legend
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


